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Sharon Amstutz a. shamstutz@gmail.com  413 Berkeley Rd, Kingsport, TN 37660 
Dan Donaldson a. (423) 639-6779 

b. drdanfpc@gmail.com 
Washington, Greene, Hamblen, 
& Hawkins Counties only 

105 Magnolia Dr, Greeneville, TN 37743 

Bishop Greene a. call/text (802) 688-9471 
b. greenergreene2016@gmail.com 

usually < 1 hour distance (ask) 1770 Conklin Rd., Limestone, TN 37681 

Elizabeth Patrick a. (423) 956-9716 <1 hour distance; limited availability Bristol, TN 
Richard Raum a. call or text (701) 226-2084 

b. rdraum2@gmail.com 
 1704 Gott Dr, Greeneville, TN 37745 

Karen Russell a. karen@holstonpresbytery.org  Johnson City, TN 
Angus Shaw a. home (423) 282-3182 

b. angusandcarolyn@yahoo.com 
 1013 Somerset, Johnson City, TN 37604 

Robert White a. call or text (423) 721-9013 
b. rgwhite725@gmail.com 

 635 English Springs Way, Newport, TN 37821 

 
 

The presbytery compensation rate for Sunday morning Pulpit Supply is at least $150 for anyone traveling less than 25 miles, $175 for anyone 
traveling between 25 and 50 miles, and no less than $200 for anyone traveling more than 50 miles. Expected compensation should be 
communicated with the invitation to preach, and mileage should be estimated in advance. 
Preachers may choose to waive all or part of the fee when preaching for very small churches of limited means. 

PCUSA Teaching Elders (These persons may administer Communion and Baptism.) 
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David Dalton a. (423) 636-1083  55 Bird Dr, Greeneville, TN 37745 
TJ Freshour a. tjfresh29@gmail.com 

b. (423) 552-6911 
<1 hour distance; 
available 1/month 

312 Oak Hills Parkway, Greeneville, 37743 

Nancy Johnson a. text (423) 239-6321  Kingsport, TN 
Becky Wilcox a. ebswilcox@gmail.com 

b. text or call (423) 552-0783 
 810 S Mill Rd, Greenville, TN 37743 

Mark Plemmons a. mcplemmons@gmail.com  Kingsport, TN 

 

 

 
Dr. Martin 

Dotterweich 
a. mhdotter@king.edu 
b. (423) 341-2861 

<1 hour distance 96 Abbie Lane, Bristol, TN 37620 

John Golden 
(Candidate) 

a. jwgolden33@gmail.com 
b. (903) 387-2269 
c. work (423) 440-1483 

 1412 College Heights Rd, Johnson City, TN 37604 

Rev. Dr. 
Scott Hummel 

a. call/text (423) 620-9492 
b. shummel@tusculum.edu 

 955 Erwin Hwy, Greeneville, TN 37745 

Dr. Laura Ong a. text/call (423) 217-5303 
b. laura.elizabeth.ong@gmail.com 

usually need > 1 month notice 225 Haley Walk, Bristol, TN 37620 

Rev. Jamie Lively a. livelyjw25@gmail.com 
b. (423) 341-2783 

 Jonesborough, TN 

Rev. Laura Hicks 
Hardy 

a. laura.r.hicks@gmail.com 
 

 Elizabethton, TN 

Liesl Huhn a. lieslhuhn@gmail.com 
b. 423-946-0770 

 Milligan, TN 

 

Commissioned Ruling Elders & Lay Pastors 

Other persons (inquirers/candidates for ministry under care of Holston Presbytery, ministers of other denominations, scholars, etc.) 
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